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Instructor Contact Information 

Lourdes Ardel 
Eastern CT State University 
Office of Human Resources, Gelsi/Young Hall, 3rd Fl., Rm. 330 
83 Windham St. 
Willimantic, CT 06226 - Phone #: (860) 465-5118, ardell@easternct.edu 
 
Susan Baillargeon 
Department of Transportation 
Office of Training and Staff Development 
2780 Berlin Turnpike 
Newington, CT 06111 - Phone #: (860) 594-3606, susan.baillargeon@ct.gov 
 
Susan Burton 
Bureau of Rehabilitative Services 
Employment Division, Connect-Ability Staffing Services 
249 Thomaston Avenue 
Waterbury, CT 06702 - Phone #: (203) 578-4566; susan.burton@ct.gov 
 
Alexis Crean 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Human Resources 
Farmington, CT 06034-4035 - Phone #: (860) 679-4946; acrean@adp.uchc.edu 
 
Maureen Evelyn 
Department of Developmental Services - Human Resources 
Educational Support & Staff Development 
61 Woodland Street 
Hartford, CT  06105; (860) 616-2049, maureen.evelyn@ct.gov 
 
Deana Giordano 
Department of Labor 
200 Folly Brook Blvd 
Wethersfield, CT 06109 - Phone #: 860-263-6677; deana.giordano@ct.gov 
 
Pamela Heath-Johnston  
University of Connecticut 
Human Resources, Organizational & Staff Development 
9 Walters Avenue 
Storrs, CT 06269 - Phone #: 860.486-1167; pamela.heath-johnston@uconn.edu 

mailto:susan.baillargeon@ct.gov


 
Keith Hill 
Department of Energy and Environmental Protection 
Compliance Analysis & Coordination Unit 
Engineering & Enforcement Division, Bureau of Air Management 
79 Elm Street 
Hartford, CT 06106-5127 – Phone # (860) 424-3563, keith.hill@ct.gov 
 
Jill Hoskins 
Judicial Branch  
Court Operations Division, Interpreter and Translator Services 
80 Washington Street, Hartford, CT 06106 Room G04 
Hartford, CT 06106 - Phone #: (860) 756-7902, jill.hoskins@jud.ct.gov 
 
Alan Hyla 
Judicial Branch, Court Support Services Division  
Program & Staff Development 
185 Main Street 
New Britain, CT 06051 - Phone #: (860) 462-1228, alan.Hyla@jud.ct.gov  
 
Zarin Kapur 
Judicial Branch, Support Enforcement Services 
Staff Development and Training 
287 Main St., 3rd Floor 
East Hartford, CT 06118 - Phone #: (860) 569-6233 Ext. 3008, zarin.kapur@jud.ct.gov 
 
Robert McGarry 
Department of Motor Vehicles 
60 State Street 
Wethersfield, CT 06161 - Phone #: (860) 263-5236; robert.mcgarry@ct.gov 
 
Mike Nicholson 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Correctional Managed Health Care 
270 Farmington Avenue 
Farmington, CT 06030-5386, Phone #: (860) 679-8410, mnicholson@uchc.edu 
 
Jay Weingart 
Judicial Marshals 
Court Operations – Criminal Matters 
225 Spring Street (3rd Floor) 
Wethersfield, CT 06109 – Phone #: (860) 263-2734, x3108, jay.weingart@jud.ct.gov 
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